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
| Dave Bridgeman 549-3693 Lavrie Gendron 756-2475 N 0 7
1 Howard Heacock 322-1753 Clarence Lee 361-2599 :
Bob Sweezie 526-3985 Becky Marchildon 526-3980 -
& Paul Sa 538.1028
| YEAR ROUND RETREAT $51,500. M;:'v T:::'lmn :;;-‘:;I: :T;zr;tﬂ:;thlrm 686-7960 CLEAN, NEAT. GOOD LOCATION
| Or retirement, waterfront park lot, cozy 2 Gord Touet 322.2245 Gary Pike 549.7696 $24,900. 2 minutes to Geo. Bay. 1V2 storey
bedroom bungalow on 100x150 ft land- Paul Vollick 756-2731 Bonnie O’ Rourke 526-8413 on corner lot. 3 br, 4 pc bath, nicely
'Scapti.'d Iﬂ't; 51Ep5 tﬂ SEndY bEﬂCh. Naiurﬂ Fr.“k w' lltﬂ“ 53‘_3“‘ "'“CF c.rdwa‘" 52"’791 dE‘tﬂrﬂtE‘d Iiv]ng rm. ASk tn see and 'l'r:'f an
£5: Harry Hunt 322-1998 Larry Gedge 526-2388
VYince Evenden 526-4032 Margot M. Finan 686-7960
Pafti Torrance 549-7037 Steve France 526-768¢
Don Tannahill 534-3106
L A.E. LePage Highway Mall
| wr - Highway 27 Midland
h’ - COMMERCIAL - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

Aprox. 2 acres good location in Midland.
This property has 2 steel bldgs 55 x 95 and
30 x 50 and comes complete with inventory
and long list of chattels. For more details
call Steve France No. 32.

VACANT HOME $49,900.
Immaculate family home or duplex, close
to school & park. Brick, garage.
bwyement, cuwletelv renovated. Becky
Marvhilbon. LS 167 No. 9

Elmvale 322'1 381
Coldwater 335'3343
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17 per cent mortgage available, 2 yr. term. WATERFRONT ALLSEASON Ranch style bungalow on 4 acres.
Beautifully decorated including many Recreation home. 4 b.r. on 100 ft. lot in Attached double garage. Includes 1 acre
extras. Recreation roem, 2 baths. Becky Very private location. Many extras.  Ndwd bush with small barn. Good

hildon. MLS New No. 10 Priced to sell at $79,500. C| financing to 1985 at 14 per cent. Larry
S No. 19 arqncectie Gedge-Vince Evenden No. 1

$79,900. 4 YR MORTGAGE AT 153 PER CENT

Brick 3 bdrm bungalow, full basement,
attached garage. Spacious well treed,
quiet area. $49,900. Becky Marchildon. -
MLS No. 8
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